DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
May, 2023 − Rev. 19
1 Publication Order Number:
NL17SZ14/D
Single Inverter with
Schmitt Trigger

7
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Packages Specific Device Code
Pin 1 Orientation
(See below) Shipping†
NL17SZ14DFT2G SC−88A LA Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ14DFT2G−Q* SC−88A LA Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ14DBVT1G SC−74A AK Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ14XV5T2G SOT−553 LA Q4 4000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ14P5T5G SOT−953 F
(Rotated 180° CW)
Q2 8000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ14MU1TCG
(Please contact onsemi)